
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1511203003013000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 31,430

CAMA #: 151 12 0 30 03 013 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

COMM00549
COMMUNITY BANK

    

Owner: GATELEY, TIMOTHY B Legal: BLK A LOT 19 SHERWOOD PARK SUB #8

GATELEY, MELISSA A

GATELEY, MELISSA A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 963893

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,469.57 2,469.57 4,939.14

Special 563.80 563.79 1,127.59

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202364738-1 12/10/2020

0.00

12/10/2020

2,469.57

1 2,469.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,469.57

Community Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202464171-1 05/05/2021

2,469.57 0.00

05/05/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,469.57

0.00

0.00

**********

2,469.57

Community Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,033.37 3,033.36 0.00 6,066.73

3,033.36 0.00 3,033.37 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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